Hubbell's cross connect products lead the industry
in product innovation, efficiency and component
performance. Hubbell's patch panels and blocks are
designed to exceed current industry standards and
provide a foundation for future applications.
Cross ConneCt
Copper

S
 C
o
N
N
E
C
T
E4
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Patch Panels
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm) Rack	Units Color Catalog	No.
24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 Black HP6A24U
48 3.50"	(89) 19”	(483) 2 Black HP6A48U
96 7.00"	178) 19”	(483) 4 Black HP6A96U
24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 Silver HP6A24US
48 3.50"	(89) 19”	(483) 2 Silver HP6A48US
96 7.00"	(178) 19”	(483) 4 Silver HP6A96US
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Angled Patch Panels
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm) Rack	Units Color Catalog	No.
24 1.75"	(45) 19"	(483)	 1 Black HP6A24AU
48 3.50"	(89) 19"	(483) 2 Black HP6A48AU
Note: HP6Axx angled panel protrudes 4.46" from the plane of the rack. Hubbell recommends
one (1) extra inch of space between the door and panel angle.
1-Punch Termination Tool
Description Catalog	No.
Patch	panel	tool	with	head	and	blades TX4PP
Patch	panel	tool	replacement	head	(includes	blades) TX4PPH
Patch	panel	tool	replacement	blades TX4PPBL
Rear Cable Management Bars
Description Type Catalog	No.
Cable	management	bar	and	screws 19”	Rack	Mount CMBR
Cable	management	bar,	4”	bracket	and	screws HPW	Panel	Mount PCMBR4
Cable	management	bar,	6”	bracket	and	screws HPW	Panel	Mount PCMBR6
Cable	management	bar,	straight,	with	screws 19”	Rack	Mount ECMBRS
Cable	management	bar,	3"	with	screws 19”	Rack	Mount ECMBR3
Cable	management	bar,	6"	with	screws 19”	Rack	Mount ECMBR6
HP6A24U
HP6A48U
HP648AU
MUTOA, Category 6A
Description Catalog	No.
12-port,	Category	6A,	MUTOA,	universal,	89D HP6A12U
HC6A12U
CMBR
TX4PP
PCMBR4

S
 C
o
N
N
E
C
T
E6
NEXTSPEED® Category 6 Patch Panels
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm) Rack	Units Color Catalog	No.
24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 Black P6E24U
48 3.50"	(89) 19”	(483) 2 Black P6E48U
96 7.00"	(178) 19”	(483) 4 Black P6E96U
24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 White P6E24UW
48 3.50"	(89) 19”	(483) 2 White P6E48UW
96 7.00"	(178) 19”	(483) 4 White P6E96UW
NEXTSPEED® Category 6 Angled Patch Panels
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)

S
 C
o
N
N
E
C
T
E8
SPEEDGAIN® Category 5e Patch Panels
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm) Rack	Units Color Catalog	No.
24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 Black P5E24U
48 3.50"	(89) 19”	(483) 2 Black P5E48U
96 7.00"	(178) 19”	(483) 4 Black P5E96U
24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 White P5E24UW
48 3.50"	(89) 19”	(483) 2 White P5E48UW
96 7.00"	(178) 19”	(483) 4 White P5E96UW
SPEEDGAIN® Category 5e Angled Patch Panels
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm) Rack	Units Color Catalog	No.
24 1.75"	(45) 19"	(483) 1 Black P5E24AU
48 3.50"	(89) 19"	(483) 2 Black P5E48AU
Note: HP6Axx angled panel protrudes 4.46" from the plane of the rack. Hubbell recommends
one (1) extra inch of space between the door and panel angle.
P5E24AU
18.32
18.32
4.46
1.72
3.47
19.02
CMBR
PCMBR4
MUTOA, Category 5e Component
Description Catalog	No.
12-port,	Category	5e,	MUTOA,	universal,	89D P5E12U
Rear Cable Management Bars
Description Type Catalog	No.
Cable	management	bar	and	screws 19”	Rack	Mount CMBR
Cable	management	bar,	4”	bracket	and	screws HPW	Panel	Mount PCMBR4

Rear Cable Management Bars
Description Type Catalog	No.
Cable	management	bar	and	screws 19”	Rack	Mount CMBR
Cable	management	bar,	4”	bracket	and	screws HPW	Panel	Mount PCMBR4
Cable	management	bar,	6”	bracket	and	screws HPW	Panel	Mount PCMBR6
CMBR
UDX Super, High-Density Panel
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm)
Rack
Units Type Color Catalog	No.
48 1.75”	(mm) 19”	(483) 1 Flat Black UDX48E1U
48 1.75”	(mm) 19”	(483) 1 Angled Black UDX48A1U
Note: Only accepts HXJ/HJ6A jacks.
UDXAM48
Hubbell iSTATION Patch Panels, Front-Loading, Unloaded
Opening

24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 Flat Black PSJ24BK
24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 Flat Silver PSJ24S
Note: Order jacks separately, see page B4 for a complete listing.
ABP350
APC
UDXA24
UDX Multimedia Jack Panels, Unloaded
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm)
Rack
Units Type Color Catalog	No.
12 - - - 89D Black UDX1289*
24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 Flat Black UDX24E
36 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 Flat Black UDX36E
48 3.50"	(89) 19”	(483) 2 Flat Black UDX48E
24 1.75"	(45) 19”	(483) 1 Angled Black UDXA24
48 3.50"	(89) 19”	(483) 2 Angled Black UDXA48
Note: *Pre-mounted on an 89D bracket.
UDX24E
UDX48A1U
PSJ24S

Specifications
•	Application:	third	party	qualified	for	Gigabit	Ethernet
	 Transmission	IEEE	802.3
•	Component:	third	party	qualified	for	Cat.	5e	and	6
•	Channel:	third	party	verified	for	ISO	11801
	 Class	D/E	compliant
Patch Panels, Front Access, Category 5e
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm)
Depth
Inches	(mm) Wiring Catalog	No.
12 2.5”	(64) 10”	(254) 1.5”	(38) T568B P5E12BF
12 2.5”	(64) 10”	(254) 1.5”	(38) T568A P5E12AF
24 3.5”	(89) 19”	(483) 1.5”	(38) T568B P5E24BF
Patch Panels, Hinged, Fold-Down, Category 6A, 6, and 5e
Ports
Height
Inches	(mm)
Width
Inches	(mm)
Depth
Inches	(mm) Type Category Catalog	No.
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 7.5”	(191) Wall 6A P6A48UF
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 1.5”	(38) Rack 6A P6A48UF19
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 7.5”	(191) Wall 6 P648UF
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 1.5”	(38) Rack 6 P648UF19
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 7.5”	(191) Wall 5e P5E48UF
48 7.0”	(177) 19”	(483) 1.5”	(38) Rack 5e P5E48UF19
P5E24BF
P5E48UF
  Patented Hinge Design (U.S. Patent No. 5,765,698)
  The Cable Management Panel Acts as a Bench

HPWB66B16
HPWB66B36
HPW66BBRKT
HPW66BC100
HPW66M150C5
Features/Benefits
•	Designed	to	fill	the	requirements	for	data
	 distribution	using	familiar	quick-clips	for
	 termination
•	Ability	to	transmit	data	rates	up	to	100	MHz
Specifications
•	With	4	slots	on	each	row,	there	is
	 flexibility	for	various	configurations
Modular 66 Cross Connect Blocks, 66M
Description Block	Size Capacity Catalog	No.
66M	block,	Category	5	with	cover 4	x	50 50-pair HPW66M150C5
66M	block 4	x	25 25-pair HPW66M125
66M	block 4	x	50 50-pair HPW66M150
66M	cover - - HPW66MCVR
Features/Benefits
•	Cable	routing	spools	provide	control	and
	 dressing	of	distribution	cables	and	jumper
	 wires—available	with	or	without	screws
•		Mounting	holes	are	provided	for	use
	 in	a	variety	of	mounting	options
Specifications
•	Material:	mounting	brackets
	 molded	of	durable	self-
	 extinguishing	thermoplastic
Modular 66 Cross Connect Block Accessories
Description Catalog	No.
Cable	routing	spool	without	screw HPW66SPLA
Cable	routing	spool	with	screw HPW66SPLB
89B	bracket	(use	to	mount	66M	series	blocks) HPW89B
89D	bracket	(use	to	mount	66M	series	blocks) HPW89D
Backboard	(blue,	for	89D	and	89B	brackets)
Includes	2-89B	brackets	as	shown
HPW66BB
66B	bracket	(use	to	mount	66B	series	blocks) HPW66BBRKT
Bridging	clip	(0.5"	x	0.25")	(pack	of	100) HPW66BC100
Features/Benefits
•	Designed	for	fast	and	easy	termination
	 incoming	telephone	cables
•		The	smaller	connecting	blocks	satisfy
	 the	need	for	a	block	smaller	than	the
	 25-pair	size
Specifications
•	Stackable	for	increased	plant
	 flexibility
Modular 66 Cross Connect Blocks, 66B
Description Block	Size Capacity Catalog	No.
66B	block,	split	(3x)	(includes	cover) 6	x	6 6-pair HPW66B36
66B	block	cover	for	HPW66B	425	+	350 - - HPW66BCVR
66M	block 6	x	12 6-pair HPW66B16
66B	block	25-pair,	split	(4x) 6	x	50 25-pair HPW66B425
66B	block	50-pair,	split	(4x) 6	x	50 50-pair HPW66B350
Features/Benefits
•	Supports	installations	not	large
	 enough	to	warrant	a	patch	panel
•		Designed	with	printed	circuit	boards